  D5171 Issue 7
C.N. No. 715
PRODUCT AND PROCESS CHANGE NOTIFICATION
PCN NO:
0367
RAISED BY:
C.Goddard
DATE:
23/08/2022
CUSTOMER: Various
PRODUCT: TCXO IQXT-225-12, 2.0mm x 1.6mm 1.2V Clipped Sine.
PART NUMBER(S): See ‘IQXT-225-12 PN List.xls’
CURRENT PRODUCT/PROCESS:
N/A
PROPOSED CHANGE:
The part is being made EOL. No Replacement. No LTB.
REASON FOR CHANGE:
AKM Fire
EXPECTED EFFECT ON PERFORMANCE:
N/A
EXPECTED EFFECT ON RELIABILITY:
N/A
COMMENTS:
IMPLEMENTATION DATE:
Immediate
AUTHORISED BY:
Date: 23/08/2022
Part No. Freq Model
LFTCXO077226Reel 16.3680MHz IQXT-225-12
LFTCXO077226Cutt 16.3680MHz IQXT-225-12
LFTCXO077227Cutt 16.3690MHz IQXT-225-12
LFTCXO077227Reel 16.3690MHz IQXT-225-12
LFTCXO077228Cutt 19.20MHz IQXT-225-12
LFTCXO077228Reel 19.20MHz IQXT-225-12
LFTCXO077229Cutt 26.0MHz IQXT-225-12
LFTCXO077229Reel 26.0MHz IQXT-225-12
LFTCXO077230Cutt 33.60MHz IQXT-225-12
LFTCXO077230Reel 33.60MHz IQXT-225-12
LFTCXO077231Reel 38.40MHz IQXT-225-12
LFTCXO077231Cutt 38.40MHz IQXT-225-12